(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The model C904 “Clinometer Pak 420” uniaxial
clinometer delivers the same reliable performance
as the A904, but with 4-20mA output. Units are
available with longitudinal or transverse axis
configuration. The C904 operates as a 2-wire
4-20mA current loop, and will drive signal over

SENSORS: 800.227.5955
 www.jewellinstruments.com	   |     sensors@jewellinstruments.com © Jewell Instruments 2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER Model Numbers are comprised of the series, range, axis configuration and dampening
SERIES
C904
H
RANGE-
S
- AXIS
W
D
DAMPENING
N
(Non)
L
(Long)
-
MODEL # PART #
C904-HL-D 98016-10
C904-HL-N 98016-04
C904-HT-D 98016-07
C904-HT-N 98016-01
C904-SL-D 98016-11
C904-SL-N 98016-05
C904-ST-D 98016--08
C904-ST-N 98016-02
C904-WL-D 98016-12
C904-WL-N 98016-06
C904-WT-D 98016-09
C904-WT-N 98016--03
PART # DESCRIPTION
70369 6-conductor cable (specify required length on order)
62204 6-pin male receptacle (installed on tiltmeter cable)
62202 6-socket in-line plug (mates to P/N 62204 connector)